Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

011 - Chilton County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

5/17/2022 2:40:26 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$49,381,517.00
$0.00
$9,820,140.00
$57,559.00
$59,259,216.00

$34,394,067.27
$8,683,151.27
$3,905,339.27
$4,138,488.87
$2,447,794.66
$0.00

$0.00
$1,793,222.00
$55,362,063.34

$581,566.23
$2,750,143.63
($2,168,577.40)

$1,728,575.26
$8,483,129.87
$10,211,705.13

GENERAL

Actual

$29,725,537.48
$1,040.00
$8,621,573.89
$102,034.14
$38,450,185.51

$20,124,018.14
$5,245,011.07
$3,102,753.73
$2,451,999.22
$1,693,206.90
$713,430.61
$123,009.47
$1,004,449.69
$34,457,878.83

$626,629.70
$1,988,676.65
($1,362,046.95)

$2,630,259.73
$15,031,368.70
$17,661,628.43

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 07

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($19,655,979.52)
$1,040.00
($1,198,566.11)
$44,475.14
($20,809,030.49)

$14,270,049.13
$3,438,140.20
$802,585.54
$1,686,489.65
$754,587.76
($713,430.61)
($123,009.47)
$788,772.31
$20,904,184.51

$45,063.47
$761,466.98
$806,530.45

$901,684.47
$6,548,238.83
$7,449,923.30

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$10,851,889.16
$2,390,797.51
$79,765.36
$13,322,452.03

$5,653,346.06
$942,545.24
$168,516.00
$6,594,912.91
$365,981.46
$0.00

$0.00
$1,363,040.10
$15,088,341.77

$2,839,224.63
$99,436.00
$2,739,788.63

$973,898.89
$858,545.33
$1,832,444.22

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$7,904,698.13
$2,008,584.11
$0.00
$9,913,282.24

$3,827,203.20
$1,026,415.36
$90,834.51
$4,659,383.90
$590,470.84
$64,228.13
$0.00
$2,504,604.57
$12,763,140.51

$2,081,203.95
$164,402.53
$1,916,801.42

($933,056.85)
$4,393,700.77
$3,460,643.92

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($2,947,191.03)
($382,213.40)
($79,765.36)
($3,409,169.79)

$1,826,142.86
($83,870.12)
$77,681.49
$1,935,529.01
($224,489.38)
($64,228.13)
$0.00
($1,141,564.47)
$2,325,201.26

($758,020.68)
($64,966.53)
($822,987.21)

($1,906,955.74)
$3,535,155.44
$1,628,199.70

Page 1 of 1



